
drinks4 Bacon egg and 
     cheese Bagel

Sandwiches
$2

$2

$5

$3

iced tea
fountain
drink
coffee

$2

$2

$3

sides
extra meat

extra egg

Seasoned Breakfast 
Potatoes

Breakfast Menu
served 6:00-9:30AM 

Scrambled eggs, meat, and 
potatoes topped with cheese.

Choices of meat: bacon, ham, 
or sausage.

$6

$7

Add extra meat or egg for $2$7
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 BURRITOS
Cheesy scrambled eggs and meat
wrapped in a flour tortilla.

 
Potatoes with cheesy 
scrambled eggs and meat
wrapped in a flour tortilla.

Scrambled egg, bacon, 
with cheese on a bagel 

Choices of meat: bacon, ham, or sausage.

Breakfast Burrito

Potato Breakfast Burrito
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    Double Stack
Two patties, American cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, & Devil Dog sauce

       Original Bulldog
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, 
onion, & Devil Dog sauce

  Better Cheddar
Sharp white cheddar cheese, Sautéed 
onions, lettuce, tomato, & Devil Dog sauce

   Bacon Bulldog
American cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
 onion, & Devil Dog sauce 

$10

$7

$9

$13

 Bacon&Jalapeño
Sharp white cheddar cheese, bacon, jalapeño,
lettuce, tomato, onion, & Devil Dog sauce

   Beyond BuRger
100% plant-based Beyond Burger ®, 
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
& Devil Dog sauce

$9

$8

$10

$12

12 Original 
chicken 
sandwich 
Grilled chicken breast,
mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato,  
& onion

13  chicken club 
sandwich
Grilled chicken breast, sharp white 
cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
& mayonnaise

14 blt
Hickory Smoked bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, & mayonnaise

$8

$10

$5

sandwiches

make it a combo $3
French fries with a fountain drink.
Substitute a side salad +$1

$3

$4

$5

$2

$5

$4

sides
French Fries

Chili cheese 
Fries

cup of chili

Side Salad
Lettuce, tomato, & onion 
with a choice of dressing

fountain
drink

milkshake
Chocolate, Vanilla, 

Strawberry, or Oreo

cheeseburger salad
Beef patty with cheese, lettuce, tomato,  
& onion with a choice of dressing

chicken salad
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, &  
onion with a choice of dressing

  crispy chicken 
sandwich
Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
bacon, cheddar cheese & Devil Dog sauce

$9 $9

$9
16

17

15

BURGERS Substitute any beef patty for our 100% plant-based Beyond Burger® for only $3

hot dogs
9  Original
Devil dog 
Hot dog with relish, &  
diced onions

10 leatherneck
Hot dog
Hot dog with jalapeños, & 
diced onions

11  chili 
Hot dog
Hot dog with chili, cheese,
& diced  onions

$4

$5

$7

salads

Triple Stack
Three patties, American cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, & Devil Dog sauce

Chili burger
Chili, American cheese, lettuce, onion, 
tomato, & Devil Dog sauce

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8


